https://etenders.hry.nic.in/nicgep/app 

For further information in this regard bidders are 
advised to contact on 0120-4200 462, 0120-4001 
002/5, 0120-6277 787 or 011-23417910/12. 

Cost of Tender documents Non–Refundable. Tender Document Cost of 
Rs.5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 
only)(inclusive of 18% GST). 

Pre-bid Meeting 06/03/2026 (Friday) 
Last date of Seeking 
Clarifications 

09/03/2026 at 11:00 hrs (Monday)  

Date & time of opening of 
Tender (Technical Package) 

19/03/2026 at 15:30 hrs. (Thursday) 

3 ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA: